Prevent from occurring vacuum equipment trouble due to solid foreign objects.
Port size
Model Screw-in
Applicable tubing O.D.
for One-touch fittings
Series
Universal joint type
In-line type

For manifold (2 to 10 stations)
(Both sides) ZZFA2- Stations  Note 1)
How to Order (Single unit)
ZFA 100 01
Thread type
Air suction filter
Port size
1 8
1 4
Body type
Bracket
∗ L or R shows the left or right of the
filter IN when viewed from front.
2110
4210
100
Filtration area (mm2)Symbol
200
Nil
T
Rc
Symbol Thread type
NPTF
F G
Symbol
Nil
L
None
Bracket
With bracket (1 pc. on the left)
R
LR
With bracket (1 pc. on the right)
With bracket on both left and right
02
01
Port size
ZFA200
ZFA100
Applicable modelSymbol
How to Order Manifold (2 to 10 stations)
Indicate both the symbols for air suction filter and bracket part no.
Example: In case of 6 stations of air suction filter ZFA100-01
ZZFA1-06 1 pc. (Brackets for 6 stations)
∗ZFA100-01 6 pcs. (Air suction filter)
RoHS
Note) Flow rate when initial pressure drop is 3 kPa or less.
Note 1) Do not use the product in an atmosphere and place where there is direct contact with chemicals.
It may cause damage to the body. (Alcohol, acetone, etc. also cause damage, so be sure for the
product not to be close to them.)
Note 2) Do not use it in a line that is kept pressurized because it could cause the body to break.
Note 1) Enter a 2-digit number in the stations portion while referring to the example below.
(Example) For 6 stations → 06
Air Suction Filter
Series ZFA
Air, Nitrogen
–100 to 0 kPa
Max. 0.5 MPa (Unable to hold when pressurized)
5 to 60°C
30 µm (Filtration efficiency 95%)
20 kPa
Fluid Note 1)
Operating pressure range
Vacuum release pressure
Operating and ambient temperature range
Filtration accuracy
Element replacement differential pressure
50
200
0.14
0.19
30
49
1 8
1 4
B
B
Symbol
1102
ConstructionFlow Characteristics
Element Replacement
Replacement Element/Gasket Part No.
Description
Gasket
Element
AL-204H AL-205H
EJ001H-030N EJ101H-030N
Element size